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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 08/01/2026 Suraj P James 3/399 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

2 08/01/2026 Joseph 3/399A THOLATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

3 08/01/2026 Elsy 3/399 A THOLATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

4 08/01/2026 Ebi 3/399 A THOLATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

5 08/01/2026 NIROSHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

PALLIKARA, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

6 08/01/2026 JULIE C D 3/399 A THOLATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

7 08/01/2026 NEERAJA P R PALLIKKARA, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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8 08/01/2026 Wilson 3/388 ARIMBOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

9 08/01/2026 EMMANUEL C MONCY 4/72, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

10 08/01/2026 Reemy 3/388 ARIMBOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

11 08/01/2026 Abhinav Sam Pulikkottil PULIKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

12 08/01/2026 AKSHAY K S KADAVARATH HOUSE, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

13 08/01/2026 Rivin Wilson ARIMBOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

14 08/01/2026 Sherli 3/389 VAZHAPULLY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

15 08/01/2026 Jaisy 4/66 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

16 08/01/2026 Shibin 3/389 VAZHAPULLI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

17 08/01/2026 Vipin 3/389 VAZHAPPILLI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

18 08/01/2026 Moly 3/390 CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

19 08/01/2026 Jiji 4/66 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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20 08/01/2026 Jiju C Johny 3/390 CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

21 08/01/2026 Joshy 3/390 CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

22 08/01/2026 Gijo James 4/66 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

23 08/01/2026 Elizabath C Zakkaria 3/390 CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

24 08/01/2026 Devaki   4/66A POTTEKATT, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

25 08/01/2026 Rajan 4/68 CHANAYIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

26 08/01/2026 Cicily 3/533 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

27 08/01/2026 Selvarajan P V 4/66A POTTEKATTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

28 08/01/2026 Shajan 3/533 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

29 08/01/2026 Smitha 4/68 CHANNAYIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

30 08/01/2026 Mini K R 4/66A POTTEKATTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

31 08/01/2026 George 3/157 C CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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32 08/01/2026 Ananthuraj C 4/68 CHANNAYIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

33 08/01/2026 Aparna Raj C 04/68 CHANAYIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

34 08/01/2026 Thambi 3/536 CHOVVALLUR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

35 08/01/2026 Santha 4/69 KALLINGAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

36 08/01/2026 Devu 4/69 KALLINGAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

37 08/01/2026 Jobin 3/157 CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

38 08/01/2026 Biju 4/69 KALLINGAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

39 08/01/2026 Sindhu P 4/69 KALLINGAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

40 08/01/2026 Jebin 3/157 C CHERUVATHOOR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

41 08/01/2026 Benny 4/72 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

42 08/01/2026 Shebin C T 0/CHOVVALLUR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

43 08/01/2026 Monsi 4/72 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 



Jan 9, 2026, 12:12 AM

44 08/01/2026 Sigy M G 4/72 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

45 08/01/2026 Sandhya E R 3/538 PONNARASSERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

46 08/01/2026 Samon C Moncy 4/48 CHEERAN HOUSE, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

47 08/01/2026 Roy 0/PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542

 

48 08/01/2026 SASHIDHARAN 
KANJANGHATTU 

KARAPPU

7/142 KANJANGATT, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

49 08/01/2026 Suni 0/pulikkottil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

50 08/01/2026 Divakaran 4/73 NEDIYEDATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

51 08/01/2026 Ramani 3/543 kariyambra, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

52 08/01/2026 Sheeja 4/74 KANJEGHAT, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

53 08/01/2026 Jayalatha 4/73 NEDIYEDATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

54 08/01/2026 Santha 3/543 karimbra, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

55 08/01/2026 Arun 8/467 NEDIYEDATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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56 08/01/2026 Sunshine J Panakkal 3/47 PANAKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

57 08/01/2026 Maniyan   K K 4/53 karipalaparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

58 08/01/2026 Jameema P Job 3/47 PANAKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

59 08/01/2026 Vishnu K M 4/53 karipalaparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

60 08/01/2026 Abhirami K M karipalaparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

61 08/01/2026 Haridasan 3/50 PONNARASSERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

62 08/01/2026 Gopi P K  4/100 PONNARASSERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

63 08/01/2026 Thanka 0/KARIPALAPARAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

64 08/01/2026 Bindhu 5/413 PONNARASERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

65 08/01/2026 Bindhu 3/50 PONNARASERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

66 08/01/2026 Nishitha M V  4/100 PONNARASSERY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

67 08/01/2026 Mini C V  11/36 MALLIYEKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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68 08/01/2026 George 3/369 MEKATTUKULAM, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

69 08/01/2026 Kochumol 3/369 MEKATUKULAM, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

70 08/01/2026 Jismi M G  3/369 MEKATUKULAM, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

71 08/01/2026 Shaju 3/370 MEKATUKULAM, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

72 08/01/2026 Klaibi 3/370 KOLADI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

73 08/01/2026 George 3/371 VAZHAPILLI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

74 08/01/2026 Mary 3/371 VAAZHAPULLY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

75 08/01/2026 Seemon George 3/371 VAZHAPULLY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

76 08/01/2026 Seemon Kunj 3/372 KUTTIKATT, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

77 08/01/2026 AKSA C G 4/88 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

78 08/01/2026 Wilson 3/373 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

79 08/01/2026 Chinnan 3/374 KOLADI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 



Jan 9, 2026, 12:12 AM

80 08/01/2026 Gracy 3/373 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

81 08/01/2026 Lisy 3/374 KOLADY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

82 08/01/2026 Geetha C C 3/378 CHERUVATHUR, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

83 08/01/2026 Kochumon 3/373 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

84 08/01/2026 Unnimon.C.Wilson 3/373 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

85 08/01/2026 Sindhu KARIPALAPARAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, Kunnamkulam, 680542

 

86 08/01/2026 Blessymol K C 3/374 KOLADY, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

87 08/01/2026 Binu karipalaparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

88 08/01/2026 Baby 3/375 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

89 08/01/2026 Geevar  C  Thambi 3/375 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

90 08/01/2026 Zachariah P I 4/60 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

91 08/01/2026 Molu 4/60 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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92 08/01/2026 George 3/379 PULIKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

93 08/01/2026 Jaison cheruvathoor, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

94 08/01/2026 Omana 3/376 PULIKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

95 08/01/2026 Viji 4/61 cheruvathoor, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

96 08/01/2026 Jesvin Jayson C 4/61 cheruvathoor, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

97 08/01/2026 Vijayan aaluvalappil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

98 08/01/2026 Vinodan AALUVALAPPIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

99 08/01/2026 Samson C Pavunny CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

100 08/01/2026 Jabeesh P G 3/376 PULIKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

101 08/01/2026 Vija A B 4/62 aaluvalappil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

102 08/01/2026 Sreeja E R  4/62 A AALUVALAPPIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

103 08/01/2026 Sibi P David 3/376 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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104 08/01/2026 Varghese 4/64 kannanaykkal, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

105 08/01/2026 Anju C Samson CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

106 08/01/2026 Jessy 3/399 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

107 08/01/2026 Usha 4/64 KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

108 08/01/2026 Tharaj P James 3/399 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

109 08/01/2026 Jincy K V KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

110 08/01/2026 Akash P James 3/399 PULIKKOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

111 08/01/2026 Robin K V KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680342

 

112 08/01/2026 Devayani 4/78 PADATHUPARAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

113 08/01/2026 Sarath 4/55 PAADATH, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

114 08/01/2026 Vishnu P V 4/78 PADATHUPARAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

115 08/01/2026 Vimal P V 4/78 PADATHUPAAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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116 08/01/2026 Johnson kannanaykkal, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

117 08/01/2026 Lilly 4/66 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

118 08/01/2026 James 4/66 CHEERAN, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

119 08/01/2026 Elizabath KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

120 08/01/2026 Prebin K Johnson 4/63 KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

121 08/01/2026 Princy K Johnson 4/39 KANNANAYKKAL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

122 08/01/2026 Jibin K Johnson 4/63 kannanaykkal, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
kunnamkulam, 680542

 

123 08/01/2026 Sarada 4/65 padathuparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

124 08/01/2026 Velayudhan P C 9/78 padathuparambil, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, kunnamkulam, 680542

 

125 08/01/2026 Subru 4/65 PADATHUPARAMBIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

126 08/01/2026 SAFIYA P K KUNNATHUVALAPPIL HOUSE, VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, ANJUR, KUNNAMKULAM, 680523

 

127 08/01/2026 Anoop K V 11/120 KOTHOTTIL, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, KUNNAMKULAM, 680542
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128 08/01/2026 Beneenu K B 11/128 A, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, PAZHANJI, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 680542

 

129 08/01/2026 ABDUL RASAK K T Abdulrasak KT, pallikulam, PERUMPILAVU, perumpilavu, 
kunnamkulam, 680519

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


